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Local Architects, Engineers, and Surveyors – Licensed Professionals

Anowara Architecture, P.C.
James Baptiste, RA
945 Edna Drive	Telephone: (716) 990-3057
Lewiston, NY 14092	Email: James@AnowaraArchitecture.com 
	Web site: https://www.anowaraarchitecture.com/ 
Fittante Architecture P.C.
Jim Fittante
PO Box 3084	Telephone: (716) 622-8737
Niagara Falls, NY 14304	Email: Jim@Fittantearchitecture.com 
	Web site: http://fittantearchitecture.com/ 
Giusiana Architects & Engineers
David C. Giusiana
625 Center Street	Telephone: (716)754-2522
Lewiston, NY 14092	Email: david@giusiana.com 
	Web site: http://giusiana.com/ 
Life by Design
Charles A. Dahlke
41 East Avenue	Telephone: (716) 727-3191
Lockport, NY 14094	Email: cadahlke@lifeXdesignarchitecture.com 
	Web site: https://www.lbdarchitecture.com/ 
MPD Architecture
Mabel P. Darrow
2619 North Main Street	Telephone (716)-778-7896
Newfane, NY 14108	Email: MPDarrow@yahoo.com 
	Web site: https://www.mpd-architecture.com/
Sutton Architecture
David J. Sutton
5409 Main Street	Telephone: (716) 932-7156
Williamsville, NY 14221	Email: daves@design2build.com 
	Web site: https://www.design2build.com/ 

Advanced Design Group – Engineering & Surveying PC
761 Cayuga Street	Telephone: (716) 754-2256
Lewiston, NY 14092 		Email: adg@adgengineers.com 
	Web site https://adgengineers.com/ 


Niagara Boundary and Mapping Services - Surveying
Kenneth Slaugenhoupt
761 Cayuga Street	Telephone: (716) 297-9584
Lewiston, NY 14092	Email: Lee@Niagaraboundary.com
	Web site: https://niagaraboundary.com/ 
Apex Consulting Survey & Engineering services, PC
Timothy Arlington, President
102 East Avenue	Telephone: (716) 439-0188
Lockport, NY 14094	Email: tarlington@apexconsultingpc.net 
	Web site: https://www.apexconsultingpc.net/ 
Burkwit Engineering; Engineering services
Clarence Burkwit, PE
5978 Washington Street	Telephone: (716) 778-8621
Olcott, NY 14126-007	Cell: (716) 622-3675

GGE – Glynn Group  Engineering - Surveying
Mark Glynn - President
415 South Transit Street	Telephone: (716) 6256933
Lockport, NY 14094	Email: Info@glynngroup.com
	Web site: www.glynngroup.com 
Wendel Architects,Engineering, Surveying, Landscape Architects
375 Essjay Road
Suite 200	Telephone: (716) 688-0766
Williamsville, NY 14221	Email: info@wendelcompanies.com 
	Web site: https://wendelcompanies.com/ 

Terra Pointe Land Surveying, PLLC
1352 Swann Road	Telephone: 716-205-3310
Youngstown, NY 14174 	Email: mark.hare@terrapointepllc.com


Building Permit applicants are responsible to contract Design Professional Agents for necessary documentation, as required per Town of Porter regulations. Separate fees will be charged to Applicants, by the third party professional Agencies.
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